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Price
91.77 USD

Difference

O

General attributes

-1.27% (-1.18)

ISIN CA6330671034
Symbol NA
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,213 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

91.6937 USD
91.84 USD
91.54 USD
92.95 USD

91.725908 USD
88,951
8,145,345.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28
2024/08/28
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Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA6330671034-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA6330671034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6330671034&ID_NOTATION=960737
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06ff2b2f101ee670b17b39b45c427f26a65f83445b435f11bd0481ed51f10cf5&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=51aa1c2a80fa8f4ce&time=1725424175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b4e68465d3786595453b567ce24999af99d507acaee5739947d4695691701c2&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=28ca889c7ebb1ede3&time=1725424175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd7dee7e86db1432ab39087690a00279a1bea07abc634fef16bce2b8196dda24&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4319d58f64b4a3d7&time=1725424175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e759d4fc19dcb286fcc1f19d46060b90a229048f8982f213fbbea22abf01c9b0&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c78d370780b1f45f0&time=1725424175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d0d00a656d4acc90c8b0eeffd332c1bc600bf47b8566387e8687395c986ba04&idfile=60913&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60913%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fddb3bd7ae7dad816&time=1725424175&tool=RSC

NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

Details

2024/08/30 21:46:21

Price
91.77 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.27% (-1.18)

CA6330671034
NA

FINRA other OTC Issues

usb
Financial
Stock
28,213 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 91.6937 USD
High 91.84 USD
Low 91.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 92.95 USD
VWAP 91.725908 USD
Volume (pcs) 88,951
Trading volume 8,145,345.36
Number of trades 54
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.34% +28.30% +16.11%
Perf (abs.) +13.56  +20.24  +12.73
Beta 0.31 0.66 0.87
Volatility  18.20 19.73 24.49

CESKAS

spofitelna

90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00 ,.-/q “/ﬂlu'ql
m

40.00 L

r\

30.00

MW' NJW ?\W*W*"ﬂ'\ﬁ,l{w

5Y

|

A

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
02
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/09/
02
Munich 2024/09/
02
Hanover 2024/09/

Time

22:26

22:00

16:32

17:27

17:25

Price

82.84 EUR

123.49 CAD

82.64 EUR

82.74 EUR

82.72 EUR

91.33 USD (203,345
84.87 USD (80,610
82.88 USD (69,239
76.52 USD (58,500

93.88 USD (2024/08/28
73.17 USD (2024/01/18
93.88 USD (2024/08/28
60.71 USD (2023/10/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

219.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

5,792
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=960737
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32252758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28813741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422074
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

02

2024/09/ 21:52 82.76 EUR 0.00
02

2024/08/ 21:46 91.77 USD 8.15
30

2024/09/ 19:31 82.60 EUR 0.00
02
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678420

NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

Company profile

Company Logo

NATIONAL
BANK

Contact Details
NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

National Bank Tower, 600 De La
Gauchetiere Street West - H3B 4L2 Montréal

Telefon: +1-514-394-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: NATIONAL BANK OF &,
CANADA
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spofitelna

Company Profile

National Bank of Canada engages in the provision of commercial banking and financial
services. It operates through the following segments: Personal and Commercial, Wealth
Management, Financial Markets, US Specialty Finance and International, and Other. The
Personal and Commercial segment is involved in banking, financing, and investing services
offered to individuals, advisors, and businesses as well as insurance operations. The Wealth
Management segment focuses on the investment solutions, trust services, banking services,
lending services, and other wealth management solutions offered through internal and third-
party distribution networks. The Financial Markets segment includes banking and
investment banking services and financial solutions for large and mid-size corporations,
public sector organizations, and institutional investors. The US Specialty Finance and
International segment consists of specialty finance expertise activities of subsidiary ABA
Bank, which offers financial products and services to individuals and businesses, and
activities of targeted investments in certain emerging markets. The Other segment
encompasses treasury activities such as liquidity management, bank funding, asset and
liability management, the activities of the Flinks subsidiary, a fintech company specialized in
financial data aggregation and distribution, certain specified items, and unallocated portions
of corporate services. The company was founded on May 4, 1859 and is headquartered in
Montreal, Canada.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Laurent Ferreira
Brigitte Hébert
Julie Levesque
Lucie Blanchet
Marie Chantal
Gingras

Michael Denham
Nancy Paquet

William Bonnell

Etienne Dubuc

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Robert Paré
Annick Guerard
Arielle Meloul-
Wechsler

B. Loewen

J. Burrows
Karen Kinsley
Lino Saputo
Macky Tall
Maryse Bertrand
Patricia
Curadeau-Grou
Pierre Blouin
Pierre Boivin
Pierre Pomerleau
Rebecca

McKillican

Yvon Charest

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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